MYRTLE BEACH AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - Surfside A-TAX REPORT
1st Quarter 2019 Tourism Spending

Marketing Investment
Creative Development

Creative Development Total

Digital

Digital Total
Grand Total

Vendor Name
Media Coast
Tierranet

Visibility & Conversions, Llc

Vendor / Transaction Description
web updates and maintenance
SSL Certificate Surfside Conti

Feb digital campaign
January digital campaign
March digital campaign

Total
$3,375
$59
$3,434
$8,047
$8,470
$10,964
$27,482
$30,916



