MYRTLE BEACH AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - Surfside A-TAX REPORT 1st Quarter 2019 Tourism Spending

Marketing Investment	Vendor Name	Vendor / Transaction Description	Total
Creative Development	Media Coast	web updates and maintenance	\$3,375
	Tierranet	SSL Certificate Surfside Conti	\$59
Creative Development Total			\$3,434
Digital	Visibility & Conversions, Llc	Feb digital campaign	\$8,047
		January digital campaign	\$8,470
		March digital campaign	\$10,964
Digital Total			\$27,482
Grand Total			\$30,916